
October 21, 2017
Race Date IHSA AA Regional Hosted by CHS

Overall Finish List

Girls

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendTeam AG Place
Shanice Garbutt 3001 17:58.20 5:59/MGirls1FDanville (H.S.)
Megan Garrett 2792 19:31.76 6:30/MGirls2FCharleston
Taylor Fox 3813 19:43.52 6:34/MGirls3FMt. Zion
Quincy Collings 3564 20:06.33 6:42/MGirls4FMattoon
Julia Griffin 2805 20:12.89 6:44/MGirls5FCharleston
Michenzie Schofield 3646 20:23.14 6:48/MGirls6FMattoon
Lilly Griffith 3827 20:31.04 6:50/MGirls7FMt. Zion
Jenny Baumann 3808 20:32.13 6:51/MGirls8FMt. Zion
Abby Weis 3369 20:33.56 6:51/MGirls9FEffingham (H.S.)
Gracie Spoonhour 28510 20:38.36 6:53/MGirls10FCharleston
Miranda Fox 33411 20:38.48 6:53/MGirls11FEffingham (H.S.)
Kiley Weaver 33712 20:39.13 6:53/MGirls12FEffingham (H.S.)
Elizabeth Buescher 27613 20:42.01 6:54/MGirls13FCharleston
Rhiannon Held 38414 20:48.39 6:56/MGirls14FMt. Zion
Kylie Haacke 35915 20:51.26 6:57/MGirls15FMattoon
Kourtney Cordes 33516 21:04.68 7:01/MGirls16FEffingham (H.S.)
Tristen Payne 40417 21:13.14 7:04/MGirls17FOlney (Richland
Lucy Griffith 38318 21:17.44 7:06/MGirls18FMt. Zion
Madeline Martin 25919 21:20.34 7:07/MGirls19FChampaign
Caley Lane 36320 21:29.23 7:10/MGirls20FMattoon
Gina Kim 25821 21:30.01 7:10/MGirls21FChampaign
Bridget Bailey 37922 21:32.88 7:11/MGirls22FMt. Zion
Delaney Kimberlin 36223 21:43.22 7:14/MGirls23FMattoon
Danni Murphy 40524 21:44.27 7:15/MGirls24FOlney (Richland
Audrey Smith-Phillips 32625 21:47.88 7:16/MGirls25FDecatur (MacArthur)
Celeste Wolf 38526 21:49.05 7:16/MGirls26FMt. Zion
Michelle Stilger 26327 21:56.72 7:19/MGirls27FChampaign
Chaselyn Himes 36028 21:56.80 7:19/MGirls28FMattoon
Meredith Kull 34029 21:59.94 7:20/MGirls29FEffingham (H.S.)
Peyton Hile 30130 22:16.81 7:25/MGirls30FDanville (H.S.)
Anna Sipes 28431 22:29.82 7:30/MGirls31FCharleston
Alexa Kimberlin 36132 22:43.85 7:34/MGirls32FMattoon
Madison Smith 30433 22:52.48 7:37/MGirls33FDanville (H.S.)
Skylar Schafer 33834 22:59.52 7:40/MGirls34FEffingham (H.S.)
Gracie Julian 40735 23:06.57 7:42/MGirls35FOlney (Richland
Hallie Troester 40936 23:19.25 7:46/MGirls36FOlney (Richland
Kaitlyn Parker 30337 23:45.24 7:55/MGirls37FDanville (H.S.)
Lydia Madlem 28838 23:47.75 7:56/MGirls38FCharleston
Abigail Rauch 41139 23:50.64 7:57/MGirls39FOlney (Richland
Keira Hirtzel 33940 23:50.76 7:57/MGirls40FEffingham (H.S.)
Katelyn Kaefring 25741 23:54.13 7:58/MGirls41FChampaign
Lydia Allen 41042 24:05.03 8:02/MGirls42FOlney (Richland
Alicia Guzman 40843 25:20.86 8:27/MGirls43FOlney (Richland
Maggie Pate 26044 25:30.12 8:30/MGirls44FChampaign
Sam Bui 25445 25:34.90 8:31/MGirls45FChampaign
Ameia Wilson 30546 25:41.90 8:34/MGirls46FDanville (H.S.)
Brooke Dudley 29947 26:16.65 8:45/MGirls47FDanville (H.S.)
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October 21, 2017
Race Date IHSA AA Regional Hosted by CHS

Overall Finish List

Girls

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendTeam AG Place
Kaitlin Dickey 32548 26:31.39 8:50/MGirls48FDecatur (MacArthur)
Ritu Dave 25549 28:20.62 9:27/MGirls49FChampaign
Ella Smith 32050 31:53.66 10:38/MGirls50FDecatur (Eisenhower)
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Race Date IHSA AA Regional Hosted by CHS '
October 21, 2017 µ¡nal Team Results

Girls Girls
Girls Girls

Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time Name Place Place Time Time

Mt. Zion Finish Position -
1 Olney (Richland County) Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 50 Team Score (places): 148
Average Time: 20:34.50 Average Time: 22:38.77
1 Taylor Fox 3 3 19:43.52 19:43.52 1 Tristen Payne 17 17 21:13.14 21:13.14

2 Lilly Griffith 7 10 20:31.04 40:14.56 2 Danni Murphy 24 41 21:44.27 42:57.41
3 Jenny Baumann 8 18 20:32.13 1:00:46.69 3 Gracie Julian 34 75 23:06.57 1:06:03.98
4 Rhiannon Held 14 32 20:48.39 1:21:35.08 4 Hallie Troester 35 110 23:19.25 1:29:23.23
5 Lucy Griffith 18 50 21:17 44 1:42:52.52 5 Abigail Rauch 38 148 23:50.64 1:53:13.87
6 Bridget Bailey (22) (72) 21:32.88 2:04:25.40 6 Lydia Allen (41) (189) 24:05.03 2:17:18.90
7 Celeste Wolf (25) (97) 21:49.05 2:26:14.45 7 Alicia Guzman (42) (231) 25:20.86 2:42:39.76

Charleston Finish Position - 2 Champaign (Centennial) Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 60 Team Score (places): 149
Average Time: 20:42.97 Average Time: 22:50.26
i Megan Garrett 2 2 19:31.76 19:31.76 1 Madeline Martin 19 19 21:20.34 21:20.34 •

2 Julia Griffin 5 7 20:12.89 39:44.65 2 Gina Kim 21 40 21:30.01 42:50.35 •
3 Gracie Spoonhour 10 17 20:38.36 1:00:23.01 3 Michelle Stilger 26 66 21:56.72 1:04:47.07 •
4 Elizabeth Buescher 13 30 20:42.01 1:21:05.02 4 Katelyn Kaefring 40 106 23:54.13 1:28:41.20 •
5 Anna Sipes 30 60 22:29.82 1:43:34.84 5 Maggie Pate 43 149 25:30.12 1:54:11.32
6 Lydia Madlem (37) (97) 23:47.75 2:07:22.59 6 Sam Bui (44) (193) 25:34.90 2:19:46.22

Mattoon Finish Position - 3
7 Ritu Dave (47) (240) 28:20.62 2:48:06.84

Team Score (places): 68 Decatur (Eisenhower) Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time: 20:54.64 Team Score (places): Inc.

1 Quincy Collings 4 4 20:06.33 20:06.33 Average Time:
2 Michenzie Schofield 6 10 20:23.14 40:29 47 1 Ella Smith < 5 31:53.66 31:53.66
3 Kylie Haacke 15 25 20:51.26 1:01:20 73 Decatur (MacArthur) Finish Position - Inc.
4 Caley Lane 20 45 21:29.23 1:22:49 96

Team Score (places): Inc.
5 Delaney Kimberlin 23 68 21:43.22 1:44:33 18

Average Time:
6 Chaselyn Himes (27) (95) 21:56.80 2:06:29 98
7 Alexa Kimberlin (31) (126) 22:43.85 2:29:13 83 1 Audrey Smith-Phillips < 5 21:47.88 21:47.88 ,

Effingham (H.S.) Finish Position - 4
2 Kaitlin Dickey < 5 26:31.39 48:19.27

Team Score (places): 76

Average Time: 20:59.16

1 Abby Weis 9 9 20:33.56 20:33.56
2 Miranda Fox 11 20 20:38.48 41:12.04
3 Kiley Weaver 12 32 20:39.13 1:01:51.17
4 Kourtney Cordes 16 48 21:04.68 1:22:55.85
5 Meredith Kull 28 76 21:59.94 1:44:55.79
6 Skylar Schafer (33) (109) 22:59.52 2:07:55.31
7 Keira Hirtzel (39) (148) 23:50.76 2:31:46.07

Danville (H.S.) Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 143
Average Time: 22:30.93

1 Shanice Garbutt
1 1 17:58.20 17:58.20

2 Peyton Hile 29 30 22:16.81 40:15.01
3 Madison Smith 32 62 22:52.48 1:03:07.49
4 Kaitlyn Parker 36 98 23:45.24 1:26:52.73
5 Ameia Wilson 45 143 25:41.90 1:52:34.63
6 Brooke Dudley (46) (189) 26:16.65 2:18:51.28
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